

Baldoo Singh. MB-20-420
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

O.R. 1: Manooza Prasad

Road to Manooza DIVISION

Tola Near House of SUB-DIVISION

Sodhan Singh DETAIL

MEASUREMENT BOOK

420

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
b) cost of earthen shoulder vide TM BP 2 qty = 37.928 m ³ @ 264.68/m ³ — Rs 10037					
(4) cost of USB Gr-1 — vide TM BP 2 qty = 52.932 m ³ @ Rs 2500.34/m ³ — Rs 132348					
(5) provision INSM gr III vide TM BP 4 qty = 39.0466 m ³ @ 4054.63 — Rs 158320					
(6) Cement concrete pavement vide TM BP 5 qty = 82.366 m ³ @ Rs 7581.45/m ³ = Rs 624454					
(7) cost of enhancement with material obtained from borrow pit qty = 92.22 m ³ vide TM BP 6 @ 261.09/m ³ — Rs 25384					
(8) Laying brick setting layer on prepared subgrade with brick on ending qty = 410 m ² vide TM BP 5 @ 521.52/m ² — Rs 20863					
(9) Kilometer Stone a) ordinary Kilometer Stone vide TM BP 2 06 qty = 02 Nos @ Rs 2610.05 each — Rs 5220					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
C10/ providing & fixing 100g of fragments: with TMBP- 06 Qty = 4 Nos @ 10612/each — Rs 42469					
III Traffic Sign a) 600mm equilateral Triangle with TMBP No- 06 Qty = 4 Nos @ Rs 4014.19 — Rs 16057					
b) 600mm equilateral circular with TMBP- 07 Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 5463.80/each = Rs 10928					
c) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular with TMBP- 07 Qty = 1 Nos @ Rs 5315.42/each — Rs 5315.42					
d) 900 size octagon with TMBP- 07 Qty = 1 Nos @ Rs 9903.96 — Rs 9904					
(12) Road Marking with Thermo- plastic compound with reflecting glass beads Qty = 30.8 m ² with TMBP- 07 @ Rs 1005.25 — Rs 30965					
C.O Rs 1189575.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs 1189575.00
(13) Remble strips @ 10 m ² wire					
TMGP-07 @ Rs 268.09/m					
					Rs 2680.9
					Total Rs 1192256
Add 18% CST					- Rs 214606
Add 1% LCW					- Rs 11922.56
Add 1% S-T					- Rs 21243
					Total Rs 1440028
As per Agg. Below - 5.91%					
					Rs 85106
					Net Payment Rs 1354923
					Previous payment Rs 314687
					Net Payment Rs 1040236
Ten Lacs Forty thousand Two hundred thirty six Rupees only.					
AND					
05/04/25					
AE					